
SOFT DRINKS

TEA

ICE CREAM

ICE CREAM SUNDAE

K I D S  M E N U

ENTREES

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN TENDERS

MOZZARELLA CHEESE PIZZA ON A THIN CRUST

GRILLED HAMBURGER OR CHEESEBURGER

PASTA MARINARA WITH PARMESAN CHEESE

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH 

DESSERTS
4.00

4.50

DRINKS

9.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

2.95

2.95


