

## ENTREES

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN TENDERS	9.00
MOZZARELLA CHEESE PIZZA ON A THIN CRUST	9.00
GRILLED HAMBURGER OR CHEESEBURGER	9.00
PASTA MARINARA WITH PARMESAN CHEESE	8.00
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	8.00
	1

DESSERTS		DRINKS	
ICE CREAM	4.00	SOFT DRINKS	2.95
ICE CREAM SUNDAE	4.50	TEA	2.95